Processes
MIG (GMAW)
Flux Cored (FCAW)
(Gas- and Self-Shielded)
Submerged Arc (SAW)
Input Power  24 VAC, 10 A, 50/60 Hz
Electrode Wire Diameter Capacity  .023 –5/64 in (0.6– 2 mm)
Wire Speed  50 –780 IPM (1.3 –19.8 m/min)

Litho in USA
Distributed by:
Ordering Information
Equipment and Options Stock No. Description Qty. Price
Single-Wire Models
SS-74S12 #195 063 12 ft. With S-74S model wire feeder, 15 ft (4.6 m) Bernard Q400 gun and drive rolls
SS-74S16 #195 064 16 ft. With S-74S model wire feeder, 15 ft (4.6 m) Bernard Q400 gun and drive rolls
SS-74D12 #195 065 12 ft. With S-74D model wire feeder, 15 ft (4.6 m) Bernard Q400 gun and drive rolls
SS-74D16 #195 066 16 ft. With S-74D model wire feeder, 15 ft (4.6 m) Bernard Q400 gun and drive rolls
SS-74DX12 #195 067 12 ft. With S-74DX model wire feeder, 15 ft (4.6 m) Bernard Q400 gun and drive rolls
SS-74DX16 #195 068 16 ft. With S-74DX model wire feeder, 15 ft (4.6 m) Bernard Q400 gun and drive rolls
Dual-Wire Models
DS-74S12 #195 069 12 ft. With D-74S model wire feeder, 15 ft (4.6 m) Bernard Q400 gun and drive rolls
DS-74S16 #195 070 16 ft. With D-74S model wire feeder, 15 ft (4.6 m) Bernard Q400 gun and drive rolls
DS-74D12 #195 071 12 ft. With D-74D model wire feeder, 15 ft (4.6 m) Bernard Q400 gun and drive rolls